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COMUNE                        AN  1 RICCIO                    ANNAMARIA         21/06/1976217 2019 X80035237

COMUNE                        AN  2 GIONTI                    ANNA              31/08/1974203 2019  8102591

COMUNE                        AN  3 CAPASSO                   GIULIANA          12/06/1973199 2007  8002712

COMUNE                        AN  4 ABBATE                    ANTONIETTA        05/06/1974198 2014  8104614

COMUNE                        AN  5 MUSONE                    VINCENZA          20/02/1967194 2019  81025110

COMUNE                        AN  6 CANARIO                   GIULIA            11/08/1975184 2019  8001231

COMUNE                        AN  7 TARTAGLIA                 BARBARA           27/10/1971182 2007  0402635

COMUNE                        AN  8 BRODELLA                  MARGHERITA        27/02/1967182 2014  8103036

COMUNE                        AN  9 BUONANNO                  ANNA              13/10/1977179 2019  8001439

COMUNE                        AN  10 OVALLESCO                 MARIA             10/02/1959178 2014  8104741

COMUNE                        AN  11 FUSCO                     MARGHERITA        23/02/1968173 2014  8104347

COMUNE                        AN  12 SALVUCCI                  DONATELLA         30/11/1977173 2019  0401549

COMUNE                        AN  13 CUOCO                     CARMELA           08/09/1972168 2005  8103454

COMUNE                        AN  14 MATTOCCI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     26/08/1963166 2000  0401058

COMUNE                        AN  15 UCCIERO                   MARIA             06/01/1982166 2007  8103959

COMUNE                        AN  16 ABBAFATI                  PATRIZIA          23/09/1965160 2002  0402269

COMUNE                        AN  17 FANTE                     MIRELLA           28/01/1977157 2002  0401370

COMUNE                        AN  18 FERRARA                   MONICA            10/01/1975157 2007  81013182

COMUNE                        AN  19 PAONE                     FRANCESCA         07/08/1975152 2011  8012780

COMUNE                        AN  20 DI RONZA                  FILOMENA          27/04/1968152 2014 X8103081

COMUNE                        AN  21 MARCHESE                  MICHELA           10/06/1980152 2019  8002082

COMUNE                        AN  22 BERTONE                   FRANCESCA         19/05/1979150 2014  8103084

COMUNE                        AN  23 PAPA                      MARIA CONSIGLIA   07/05/1968150 2014  81030198

COMUNE                        AN  24 TARANTINO                 MARIA             14/02/1972147 2014  8103189

COMUNE                        AN  25 UCCIERO                   LUCIA             16/06/1983147 2014  8103990

COMUNE                        AN  26 MARESCA                   MARIA ORNELLA     17/01/1970144 2005  0410094

COMUNE                        AN  27 LEONE                     VITTORIA          10/04/1967144 2019 X0410096

COMUNE                        AN  28 LETIZIA                   MARIA ROSARIA     30/09/1973143 2004  8102597

COMUNE                        AN  29 DAMIANO                   NICLA             13/08/1978143 2014  8105598

COMUNE                        AN  30 BRODELLA                  AMALIA            20/09/1962142 2019  81030100

COMUNE                        AN  31 GIOMMI                    MILENA            06/03/1973141 2007  04018101

COMUNE                        AN  32 CANNAVALE                 VITTORIA          20/11/1971139 2007  04100105

COMUNE                        AN  33 PACIOLLA                  ORSOLA            18/12/1975135 2007  80025111

COMUNE                        AN  34 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           17/07/1968128 2000  04010124

COMUNE                        AN  35 PISCOPO                   IMMACOLATA        02/01/1965127 2019  8002287

COMUNE                        AN  36 VITOLO                    ASSUNTA           03/07/1982124 2014  80126925

COMUNE                        AN  37 CIANCARELLI               CRISTINA          20/03/1969119 2004  04018137

COMUNE                        AN  38 CANTILE                   MARIAGIOVANNA     26/09/1980119 2014  81030138

COMUNE                        AN  39 CAPODIFERRO               ANNA GEMMA        10/08/1965118 2000  04024139

COMUNE                        AN  40 DI MATTEO                 ASSUNTA           25/03/1974118 2002  81030952

COMUNE                        AN  41 DI MATTEO                 MARIA GIUSEPPA    18/11/1972118 2002  81030953

COMUNE                        AN  42 VITIELLO                  IMMACOLATA        02/06/1962116 2014  80059141

COMUNE                        AN  43 MECCIA                    GIUSEPPA          29/12/1970116 2014  04013143

COMUNE                        AN  44 CIARLO                    ELISA             06/02/1976115 2002  04018144

COMUNE                        AN  45 DE MARTINO                ROSANNA           27/01/1968109 2014  84012155

COMUNE                        AN  46 SORRENTINO                CARMELA           03/07/1960104 2014  04029164

COMUNE                        AN  47 ANNUNZIATELLA             RAFFAELA          31/08/1956103 2005  80027165

COMUNE                        AN  48 CELOTTO                   LOREDANA          18/08/1969101 2019  81031168

COMUNE                        AN  49 MARESCA                   GIUSEPPINA        04/01/1974100 2014  800331070

COMUNE                        AN  50 LETO                      ROSANNA           13/04/1969100 2014  04013169
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COMUNE                        AN  51 NUGNES                    ANNA              01/05/1961100 2014  81031170

COMUNE                        AN  52 PETRILLO                  AMELIA            20/08/196499 2000  04022171

COMUNE                        AN  53 RUSSO                     ANNA              26/10/196597 2014  81100176

COMUNE                        AN  54 CIAMPINI                  FABIOLA           10/08/197995 2007  04018181

COMUNE                        AN  55 CARDARELLI                ROBERTA           19/05/197492 2014  04012189

COMUNE                        AN  56 CORONELLA                 MARIA GIUSEPPA    24/09/198091 2014  81039192

COMUNE                        AN  57 MASCARO                   SAVERIA           30/09/196290 2002  04012195

COMUNE                        AN  58 ALIBERTI                  ROSANNA           02/06/196187 2011 X84085201

COMUNE                        AN  59 PAGANO                    MICHELA           29/01/198386 2014  81030206

COMUNE                        AN  60 BARRA                     MARIA             25/06/196484 2002  801311161

COMUNE                        AN  61 GIAQUINTO                 CLELIA            09/12/198183 2014  80014214

COMUNE                        AN  62 GRIMALDI                  ORNELLA           07/03/196782 2002  04014215

COMUNE                        AN  63 DI GENNARO                LUISA ROSARIA     06/04/198282 2014  81038216

COMUNE                        AN  64 MINGIONE                  MARIA             18/10/197080 2019  81050221

COMUNE                        AN  65 PAOLELLA                  RAFFAELLA         14/08/198179 2019 X04016224

COMUNE                        AN  66 SECONDINO                 GIACOMA           25/09/197577 2019  810301200

COMUNE                        AN  67 BATTIPAGLIA               ANNA              22/09/198077 2019  81030226

COMUNE                        AN  68 NOVELLI                   GIUSEPPINA        07/03/196576 2003  81030308

COMUNE                        AN  69 CIERVO                    SILVANA           03/11/195676 2019 X81033227

COMUNE                        AN  70 TOFFANIN                  PAOLA             22/09/197373 2014  04100236

COMUNE                        AN  71 MAISTO                    GIUSEPPINA        17/12/196873 2019  810391050

COMUNE                        AN  72 TROIANO                   DANIELA           22/03/198271 2019  81030243

COMUNE                        AN  73 PACIFICO                  MARIA             14/09/197869 2019 X81034326

COMUNE                        AN  74 VEROLLA                   MARIA CRISTINA    08/12/197368 2007  81034245

COMUNE                        AN  75 CHIARIELLO                TANIA             06/07/197668 2014  81030246

COMUNE                        AN  76 AVERSANO                  DANIELA           01/01/197367 2014  810300

COMUNE                        AN  77 PICCOLO                   CLEMENTINA        14/05/197967 2019  81020248

COMUNE                        AN  78 MINCIONE                  PAOLA             07/02/196466 2019  81047253

COMUNE                        AN  79 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             10/01/196464 2014  04015255

COMUNE                        AN  80 ZOLFO                     MARIA             23/08/196760 2014  81034261

COMUNE                        AN  81 LAURI                     CARMELA           23/07/196059 2014  04022264

COMUNE                        AN  82 PARENTE                   MARGHERITA        04/01/197858 2014  04013265

COMUNE                        AN  83 PAPASERGIO                JOANA ISABEL      05/11/196955 2019  04100272

COMUNE                        AN  84 MANDARINO                 ERMELINDA         10/04/198154 2014  81025274

COMUNE                        AN  85 BIANCHI                   ROSA              27/01/195554 2014  04010275

COMUNE                        AN  86 CARUSO                    STEFANIA          26/03/197753 2005  04022278

COMUNE                        AN  87 DI RIENZO                 LUCIA             11/01/197753 2019  81034279

COMUNE                        AN  88 MONFORTE                  PAOLA             29/10/197352 2014  04022280

COMUNE                        AN  89 LAURENZA                  FRANCESCA         10/11/198152 2019  810251269

COMUNE                        AN  90 BLANDINO                  ANNA MARIA        16/10/196551 2019  04026283

COMUNE                        AN  91 TUCCILLO                  MARIA GIUSEPPA    18/04/197750 2019  800231460

COMUNE                        AN  92 PISCIOTTARO               NICLA             03/12/197249 2007 X810310

COMUNE                        AN  93 MARTINO                   ANTONELLA         02/08/197648 2014  81036292

COMUNE                        AN  94 ISABELLA                  MARIATERESA       23/11/196846 2014  04100299

COMUNE                        AN  95 PETRELLA                  FILOMENA          27/04/196744 2019  81046401

COMUNE                        AN  96 FLORIO                    LUCREZIA          18/04/197944 2019  81039302

COMUNE                        AN  97 SQUILLACE                 ANNUNZIATA        22/07/196444 2019  81036304

COMUNE                        AN  98 ALFIERO                   ROSAPATRIZIA      10/07/197343 2014  81034306

COMUNE                        AN  99 MONTEFORTE                TERESA  MARIA     11/01/197340 2014  81020319

COMUNE                        AN  100 CHIANESE                  ROBERTA           12/07/196740 2014  04100321

COMUNE                        AN  101 ROMANO                    PASQUALINA        27/03/197740 2019  04023554

COMUNE                        AN  102 FRANCO                    ANNA              01/01/195838 2014  04100329

COMUNE                        AN  103 SAVARESE                  SILVANA           02/05/197138 2014  04013330

COMUNE                        AN  104 STELLATO                  ANNAMARIA         28/06/196738 2019  81020332

COMUNE                        AN  105 SALVATORE                 ANGELA            07/01/196436 2014  81025340

COMUNE                        AN  106 GRECO                     ANNA              26/01/196536 2019  80143444



COMUNE                        AN  107 DEVITO                    MARIALUISA        14/05/197635 2019  800561685

COMUNE                        AN  108 POLVERINO                 ANTONELLA         11/08/196634 2014  84121343

COMUNE                        AN  109 MARCELLI                  FILOMENA          05/06/196434 2014  04100342

COMUNE                        AN  110 TAGLIALATELA              IRENE             01/05/197234 2014  81034343

COMUNE                        AN  111 PALOMBI                   GIUSI             13/10/197833 2014  04018347

COMUNE                        AN  112 BELLINI                   FOSCA             01/07/197133 2014  04019350

COMUNE                        AN  113 DI BENEDETTI              ROBERTA           26/05/196433 2019  04018354

COMUNE                        AN  114 PACINI                    GIOVANNA          04/02/196731 2014 X04100359

COMUNE                        AN  115 ZIVIELLO                  ELENA             06/12/196030 2019  801361831

COMUNE                        AN  116 SORRENTINO                LAURA             08/08/196429 2019  81034374

COMUNE                        AN  117 MASTROIANNI               ANNAMENA          09/05/198128 2019 X81100510

COMUNE                        AN  118 DI FIORE                  MONICA            14/12/197628 2019 X800141884

COMUNE                        AN  119 PALMIERO                  ALFONSINA         09/12/197628 2019  81031511

COMUNE                        AN  120 SANNINO                   BARBARA           01/11/197527 2019  80047386

COMUNE                        AN  121 BORRELLI                  FIORELLA          27/09/197926 2014  80135391

COMUNE                        AN  122 GUIDUCCI                  ALESSANDRA        07/04/196826 2014  04100392

COMUNE                        AN  123 SGULO'                    DOMENICA          02/02/197226 2019  810311977

COMUNE                        AN  124 PADOVANO                  SARA              07/09/197625 2019 X84014443

COMUNE                        AN  125 VERARDI                   MARIA SARA        03/12/197324 2014  04100323

COMUNE                        AN  126 LAMBERTI                  MADDALENA         15/07/197924 2014 X81025405

COMUNE                        AN  127 DE VIVO                   CAROLINA          13/02/197623 2014  840181808

COMUNE                        AN  128 MANNA                     MARILENA          05/11/197523 2019  10138416

COMUNE                        AN  129 CORTESE                   SANDRA            28/02/197523 2019  81024602

COMUNE                        AN  130 SANNIPOLI                 SIMONA            13/04/197022 2007  04023417

COMUNE                        AN  131 DALTERIO                  ROSSELLA          10/05/198322 2014  81030419

COMUNE                        AN  132 BATTAGLINI                ROSY              22/06/197721 2007 X04100422

COMUNE                        AN  133 SIGHINOLFI                PAOLA             10/04/197021 2007  04100423

COMUNE                        AN  134 DE ROSA                   CLAUDIA           10/08/198221 2014 X04100425

COMUNE                        AN  135 SCHETTINO                 MARIALUISA        18/08/197321 2014  04100427

COMUNE                        AN  136 DI PACE                   DANIELA           12/02/197221 2014  81030428

COMUNE                        AN  137 PARODI                    VALENTINA         04/07/198021 2014  04100431

COMUNE                        AN  138 RAIMONDI                  KETTI             18/04/197621 2014  04010432

COMUNE                        AN  139 DI MARCO                  MARIA ROSA        04/03/198321 2014 X04021437

COMUNE                        AN  140 DAGOSTINO                 MICHELA           04/04/198421 2014  80020438

COMUNE                        AN  141 CACCIOTTI                 CLAUDIA           11/04/197921 2019 X04010444

COMUNE                        AN  142 PONTICELLI                TERESA            19/03/198321 2019  000711979

COMUNE                        AN  143 MIDULLA                   MANUELA           04/03/198020 2014  04100454

COMUNE                        AN  144 PIETROSANTI               MARIA             26/02/198020 2014  04100455

COMUNE                        AN  145 CANNAVALE                 STEFANIA          25/12/196820 2019  04100465

COMUNE                        AN  146 BATTAGLIA                 PAOLA             12/09/197219 2002  04023466

COMUNE                        AN  147 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         19/11/197519 2014  83037467

COMUNE                        AN  148 LONGO                     SARA              10/12/198119 2014  04019477

COMUNE                        AN  149 IPPOLITI                  PAOLA             13/11/198019 2014  04100478

COMUNE                        AN  150 D'ARIENZO                 LORETANA          23/01/196519 2019  04026481

COMUNE                        AN  151 CHIARO                    AGNESE            18/07/196618 2000 X04015484

COMUNE                        AN  152 MANCONI                   MARIA ROSARIA     09/12/197118 2014  84100626

COMUNE                        AN  153 DI MICCO                  ANNA              08/02/196818 2014  81031498

COMUNE                        AN  154 SALZILLO                  FRANCESCA         12/12/198218 2014  81025499

COMUNE                        AN  155 PATRICELLI                PASQUALINA        30/06/198118 2014  810302288

COMUNE                        AN  156 CARDONE                   LOREDANA          01/04/197818 2014  81054743

COMUNE                        AN  157 TIGLIO                    MARIA GERARDA     11/03/198218 2019  81055417

COMUNE                        AN  158 CORRENTE                  PASQUALINA        27/03/196217 2007  04026508

COMUNE                        AN  159 DI BIASIO                 ANNAMARIA         12/08/197417 2007  04020510

COMUNE                        AN  160 MAMONE                    ROSSELLA          15/05/197117 2014 X04100521

COMUNE                        AN  161 MIGLIORE                  ROSA              05/08/197917 2014  80020523

COMUNE                        AN  162 FORCINA                   DANIELA           10/10/197917 2019 X04023525



COMUNE                        AN  163 IMPROTA                   STEFANIA          06/06/198217 2019  800552738

COMUNE                        AN  164 DI DONNA                  ROSANNA           16/03/196817 2019  800592754

COMUNE                        AN  165 GIORDANO                  CARMELINA         14/06/197416 2014  04100544

COMUNE                        AN  166 SEMINARA                  PIERA TIZIANA     28/06/197116 2014  95030545

COMUNE                        AN  167 PALMESE                   ASSUNTA           01/08/197915 2014  81030551

COMUNE                        AN  168 PERRINO                   ANTONIETTA        08/03/197715 2014  80021560

COMUNE                        AN  169 MANZO                     RITA              30/12/198115 2014 X040200

COMUNE                        AN  170 MESSORE                   LUANA             02/03/198315 2014  00048563

COMUNE                        AN  171 FESTA                     CIRO              11/12/197615 2019  83020353

COMUNE                        AN  172 DE MEO                    STEFANIA          21/07/196515 2019  04023573

COMUNE                        AN  173 CONTE                     CATERINA          25/11/197914 2007  040282799

COMUNE                        AN  174 PASCALE                   ANNARITA          04/07/197614 2014  04020579

COMUNE                        AN  175 GRAVANTE                  ANTONELLA         18/09/197114 2014  04013581

COMUNE                        AN  176 CROCITTO                  LAURA             16/03/197414 2014  04100590

COMUNE                        AN  177 ROSSETTI                  EMANUELA          01/01/197914 2014  04100592

COMUNE                        AN  178 CAPONE                    FORTUNA           13/03/197914 2014  81030603

COMUNE                        AN  179 DIANA                     MARIA             15/07/197114 2014  04012609

COMUNE                        AN  180 PADOVAN                   GIANNA            20/03/196614 2014  04019612

COMUNE                        AN  181 GALLO                     ANNA              02/07/197814 2019 X81034613

COMUNE                        AN  182 DONGIACOMO                ANGELINA          04/02/195614 2019  81030925

COMUNE                        AN  183 MENALE                    ASSUNTA           11/01/198014 2019  81030933

COMUNE                        AN  184 ZAOTTINI                  ROSSELLA          28/02/197214 2019  04010620

COMUNE                        AN  185 MEDORO                    MARIA             13/05/197714 2019  04010621

COMUNE                        AN  186 MASCIANDARO               ANGELA            31/03/197513 2014  04100633

COMUNE                        AN  187 CHIDDA                    MARIANGELA        10/05/198313 2014  04100634

COMUNE                        AN  188 FIOCCO                    VIRGINIA          04/10/196613 2014  04013637

COMUNE                        AN  189 LUDUENA                   MARTHA CECILIA    29/05/195813 2014  04100638

COMUNE                        AN  190 MANTUANO                  CARLO             11/06/196613 2014 X04100639

COMUNE                        AN  191 MERANO                    LUCIANA           02/11/198013 2014 X04100640

COMUNE                        AN  192 TAGLIALATELA              CARMELA           01/11/197613 2014  04100644

COMUNE                        AN  193 ALBORINO                  MARIA             17/01/196712 2014  04013659

COMUNE                        AN  194 MONTANINO                 DOMENICA          17/02/196412 2014  04013669

COMUNE                        AN  195 RAUCCI                    CATERINA          09/07/197712 2014  81025679

COMUNE                        AN  196 ALOIA                     SARA              02/11/198112 2014  04023685

COMUNE                        AN  197 RIGHI                     EMANUELA          31/01/198112 2014  04100686

COMUNE                        AN  198 CECCARELLI                SONIA             24/04/197712 2014  04013689

COMUNE                        AN  199 ANSELMO                   DANIELA           28/09/197412 2014  04022690

COMUNE                        AN  200 RICCIARDI                 GIUSEPPINA        30/03/196512 2019  81025989

COMUNE                        AN  201 VERNILE                   DANIELA           20/05/198212 2019  81030701

COMUNE                        AN  202 MARTONE                   ARCANGELA         22/10/197512 2019  83037206

COMUNE                        AN  203 DI RUSSO BONINO           ELISA             15/02/197211 2014  04024710

COMUNE                        AN  204 INGELLIS                  SARAH             16/03/198211 2014  04100724

COMUNE                        AN  205 TARTAGLIONE               GIUSEPPA          27/02/197811 2014  81010726

COMUNE                        AN  206 POLITO                    RITA              26/11/197611 2014  80020727

COMUNE                        AN  207 DI RESTA                  SANDRO            20/07/197511 2014 X81037739

COMUNE                        AN  208 CANZONIERI                PATRIZIA          14/06/196711 2014 X04100740

COMUNE                        AN  209 BRECCIA                   ALFONSINA         08/12/196811 2014  81031751

COMUNE                        AN  210 SPELDA                    MARZIA            17/05/197011 2019  04100765

COMUNE                        AN  211 GAIBA                     MARIATERESA       21/06/197410 2019 X041000

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 MARCHESE                  MICHELA           10/06/1980152 2019  800202

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 PAPA                      MARIA CONSIGLIA   07/05/1968150 2014  810305

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           17/07/1968128 2000  040105

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 VITOLO                    ASSUNTA           03/07/1982124 2014  8012618

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 PACIFICO                  MARIA             14/09/197869 2019 X810348

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             10/01/196464 2014  040158

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 GRECO                     ANNA              26/01/196536 2019  8014313



SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         19/11/197519 2014  8303715

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 TARANTINO                 MARIA             14/02/1972147 2014  8103118

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 VITIELLO                  IMMACOLATA        02/06/1962116 2014  8005921

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 MARESCA                   GIUSEPPINA        04/01/1974100 2014  80033138

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 BARRA                     MARIA             25/06/196484 2002  80131143

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 TOFFANIN                  PAOLA             22/09/197373 2014  0410028

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 BATTAGLIA                 PAOLA             12/09/197219 2002  0402340

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 CONTE                     CATERINA          25/11/197914 2007  04028141

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 GRAVANTE                  ANTONELLA         18/09/197114 2014  0401344

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 MASCIANDARO               ANGELA            31/03/197513 2014  0410046

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 SPELDA                    MARZIA            17/05/197011 2019  0410052

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 MARCHESE                  MICHELA           10/06/1980152 2019  800202

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 PAPA                      MARIA CONSIGLIA   07/05/1968150 2014  810305

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           17/07/1968128 2000  040105

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 VITOLO                    ASSUNTA           03/07/1982124 2014  8012618

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 PACIFICO                  MARIA             14/09/197869 2019 X810348

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             10/01/196464 2014  040158

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 GRECO                     ANNA              26/01/196536 2019  8014313

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         19/11/197519 2014  8303715

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 TARANTINO                 MARIA             14/02/1972147 2014  8103118

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 VITIELLO                  IMMACOLATA        02/06/1962116 2014  8005921

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 MARESCA                   GIUSEPPINA        04/01/1974100 2014  80033138

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 BARRA                     MARIA             25/06/196484 2002  80131143

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 TOFFANIN                  PAOLA             22/09/197373 2014  0410028

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 BATTAGLIA                 PAOLA             12/09/197219 2002  0402340

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 CONTE                     CATERINA          25/11/197914 2007  04028141

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 GRAVANTE                  ANTONELLA         18/09/197114 2014  0401344

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 MASCIANDARO               ANGELA            31/03/197513 2014  0410046

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 SPELDA                    MARZIA            17/05/197011 2019  0410052

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 MARCHESE                  MICHELA           10/06/1980152 2019  800202

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 PAPA                      MARIA CONSIGLIA   07/05/1968150 2014  810305

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 IACOVACCI                 ROSSANA           17/07/1968128 2000  040105

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 VITOLO                    ASSUNTA           03/07/1982124 2014  8012618

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 PACIFICO                  MARIA             14/09/197869 2019 X810348

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 BERNARDINI                PAOLA             10/01/196464 2014  040158

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 GRECO                     ANNA              26/01/196536 2019  8014313

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 MASTANTUONO               GERARDINA         19/11/197519 2014  8303715

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 TARANTINO                 MARIA             14/02/1972147 2014  8103118

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 VITIELLO                  IMMACOLATA        02/06/1962116 2014  8005921

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 MARESCA                   GIUSEPPINA        04/01/1974100 2014  80033138

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 BARRA                     MARIA             25/06/196484 2002  80131143

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 TOFFANIN                  PAOLA             22/09/197373 2014  0410028

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 BATTAGLIA                 PAOLA             12/09/197219 2002  0402340

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 CONTE                     CATERINA          25/11/197914 2007  04028141

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 GRAVANTE                  ANTONELLA         18/09/197114 2014  0401344

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 MASCIANDARO               ANGELA            31/03/197513 2014  0410046

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 SPELDA                    MARZIA            17/05/197011 2019  0410052

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 GIONTI                    ANNA              31/08/1974203 2019  810258

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 CAPASSO                   GIULIANA          12/06/1973199 2007  800271

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  3 PAPA                      MARIA CONSIGLIA   07/05/1968150 2014  8103016

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  4 PISCOPO                   IMMACOLATA        02/01/1965127 2019  800223

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  5 PETRILLO                  AMELIA            20/08/196499 2000  040228

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  6 CIERVO                    SILVANA           03/11/195676 2019 X8103313

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  7 PETRELLA                  FILOMENA          27/04/196744 2019  8104633

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  8 DI BENEDETTI              ROBERTA           26/05/196433 2019  0401817

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  9 SCHETTINO                 MARIALUISA        18/08/197321 2014  0410021



CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  10 CANNAVALE                 STEFANIA          25/12/196820 2019  0410023

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  11 CANZONIERI                PATRIZIA          14/06/196711 2014 X0410028

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  12 GAIBA                     MARIATERESA       21/06/197410 2019 X041000

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 GIONTI                    ANNA              31/08/1974203 2019  810259

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 MUSONE                    VINCENZA          20/02/1967194 2019  8102512

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 BRODELLA                  MARGHERITA        27/02/1967182 2014  810308

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 CUOCO                     CARMELA           08/09/1972168 2005  8103412

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 MATTOCCI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     26/08/1963166 2000  0401013

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 DI RONZA                  FILOMENA          27/04/1968152 2014 X8103017

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  7 PISCOPO                   IMMACOLATA        02/01/1965127 2019  800222

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  8 SORRENTINO                CARMELA           03/07/1960104 2014  0402924

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  9 ANNUNZIATELLA             RAFFAELA          31/08/1956103 2005  8002725

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  10 CELOTTO                   LOREDANA          18/08/1969101 2019  8103126

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  11 PETRILLO                  AMELIA            20/08/196499 2000  0402227

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  12 CIERVO                    SILVANA           03/11/195676 2019 X8103334

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  13 ZOLFO                     MARIA             23/08/196760 2014  8103438

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  14 LAURI                     CARMELA           23/07/196059 2014  0402240

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  15 PAPASERGIO                JOANA ISABEL      05/11/196955 2019  0410042

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  16 PETRELLA                  FILOMENA          27/04/196744 2019  8104644

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  17 SQUILLACE                 ANNUNZIATA        22/07/196444 2019  8103647

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  18 DI BENEDETTI              ROBERTA           26/05/196433 2019  0401852

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  19 PACINI                    GIOVANNA          04/02/196731 2014 X0410053

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  20 SIGHINOLFI                PAOLA             10/04/197021 2007  0410063

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  21 SCHETTINO                 MARIALUISA        18/08/197321 2014  0410064

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  22 CANNAVALE                 STEFANIA          25/12/196820 2019  0410066

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  23 D'ARIENZO                 LORETANA          23/01/196519 2019  0402667

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  24 CHIARO                    AGNESE            18/07/196618 2000 X0401568

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  25 CORRENTE                  PASQUALINA        27/03/196217 2007  0402669

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  26 PADOVAN                   GIANNA            20/03/196614 2014  0401973

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  27 ANSELMO                   DANIELA           28/09/197412 2014  0402278

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  28 CANZONIERI                PATRIZIA          14/06/196711 2014 X0410081

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  29 SPELDA                    MARZIA            17/05/197011 2019  0410082

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  30 TARTAGLIA                 BARBARA           27/10/1971182 2007  0402684

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  31 MONFORTE                  PAOLA             29/10/197352 2014  0402295

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  32 BELLINI                   FOSCA             01/07/197133 2014  0401997

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 GIONTI                    ANNA              31/08/1974203 2019  810259

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 MUSONE                    VINCENZA          20/02/1967194 2019  8102512

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 BRODELLA                  MARGHERITA        27/02/1967182 2014  810308

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 CUOCO                     CARMELA           08/09/1972168 2005  8103412

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 MATTOCCI                  MARIA ASSUNTA     26/08/1963166 2000  0401013

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 DI RONZA                  FILOMENA          27/04/1968152 2014 X8103017

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  7 PISCOPO                   IMMACOLATA        02/01/1965127 2019  800222

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  8 SORRENTINO                CARMELA           03/07/1960104 2014  0402924

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  9 ANNUNZIATELLA             RAFFAELA          31/08/1956103 2005  8002725

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  10 CELOTTO                   LOREDANA          18/08/1969101 2019  8103126

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  11 PETRILLO                  AMELIA            20/08/196499 2000  0402227

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  12 CIERVO                    SILVANA           03/11/195676 2019 X8103334

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  13 ZOLFO                     MARIA             23/08/196760 2014  8103438

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  14 LAURI                     CARMELA           23/07/196059 2014  0402240

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  15 PAPASERGIO                JOANA ISABEL      05/11/196955 2019  0410042

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  16 PETRELLA                  FILOMENA          27/04/196744 2019  8104644

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  17 SQUILLACE                 ANNUNZIATA        22/07/196444 2019  8103647

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  18 DI BENEDETTI              ROBERTA           26/05/196433 2019  0401852

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  19 PACINI                    GIOVANNA          04/02/196731 2014 X0410053

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  20 SIGHINOLFI                PAOLA             10/04/197021 2007  0410063

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  21 SCHETTINO                 MARIALUISA        18/08/197321 2014  0410064



CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  22 CANNAVALE                 STEFANIA          25/12/196820 2019  0410066

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  23 D'ARIENZO                 LORETANA          23/01/196519 2019  0402667

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  24 CHIARO                    AGNESE            18/07/196618 2000 X0401568

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  25 CORRENTE                  PASQUALINA        27/03/196217 2007  0402669

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  26 PADOVAN                   GIANNA            20/03/196614 2014  0401973

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  27 ANSELMO                   DANIELA           28/09/197412 2014  0402278

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  28 CANZONIERI                PATRIZIA          14/06/196711 2014 X0410081

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  29 SPELDA                    MARZIA            17/05/197011 2019  0410082

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  30 TARTAGLIA                 BARBARA           27/10/1971182 2007  0402684

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  31 MONFORTE                  PAOLA             29/10/197352 2014  0402295

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  32 BELLINI                   FOSCA             01/07/197133 2014  0401997


